
Past MSN Info Session Dates (2024) 

Virtual Info Sessions 
 

Date Year Day Time (All PST) 
February 6 2024 Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM 
February 12 2024 Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM 
March 5 2024 Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM 
March 19 2024 Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM 
April 11 2024 Thursday 4:00 - 5:00 PM 
April 25 2024 Thursday 4:00 - 5:00 PM 
May 7 2024 Tuesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM 
    

October 2 2024 Wednesday 7:00 - 8:00 PM 
October 15 2024 Tuesday 5:00 - 6:00 PM 
October 24 2024 Thursday 4:00 - 5:00 PM 
November 4 2024 Monday 7:00 - 8:00 PM 
November 20 2024 Wednesday 7:00 - 8:00 PM 
December 5 2024 Thursday 4:00 - 5:00 PM 
December 16 2024 Monday 7:00 - 8:00 PM 

 


